Monday 2 September 2024 Wednesday 4 September 2024
Coffee at Carrs Park + Club Rivers Movies + Rashays Beverly Hills

Thursday 5 September 2024
Heights Café + Olds Eerk Sports Club

Monday 9t September 2024
Baybreeze Cafe + Taren Pomt Bowling

Wednesday 11 September 2024 Thursday 12 September 2024
Light Rall + West Ashfleld Club Eastwood Leagues Club
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Tramway Museum + Gymea Bowling Club

Thursday 19 September 2024 Monday 23 September 2024
The Picnic Café + Canada Bay Club Lunch | Scenic Trip to the Tulip Festival in Bowral




Wednesday 25 September 2024
Information Session + Oatley RSL Club
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Thursday 26 September 2024
DFO Shopping + Dooleys Lidcombe
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Monday 30 September 2024
Police Museum + Lunch at Club Matto

Cost Per Bus Trip is $20
Contact: 9579 632

Purchase your own lunch
Pick Up Commences at 9 am.




